
PROJECT: HIGH VOLTAGE SWITCHGEAR INSPECTION & EMERGENCY 
ELECTRICAL WORK WITHIN THE ERIE COUNTY WATER 
AUTHORITY'S FACILITIES FOR A PERIOD OF TWO YEARS 
FROM JUNE 1, 2023 THROUGH MAY 31, 2025

  
Project No: 202300005

ADVERTISED SOURCE(S): DATE:
NYS Contract Reporter 2/28/2023
Construction Exchange 2/28/2023

BID OPENING: February 28, 2023 at 10:00 a.m.

O'Connell Electric Company, Inc
830 Phillips Road
Victor, NY 14564

$1,965,200.00 

BID BOND Enclosed
Ferguson Electric, Inc.
321 Ellicott Street
Buffalo, NY 14203

$1,766,900.00 

BID BOND Enclosed
L. Kowalski
M.Wymer
S.Aiple

BID OPENING


	Summary

